Last name

Arsenie
Daly
Gladysz
Green
Hayden
Hudson
Hussain
Jones
Joseph
Juhasz
Kayani
Lewis
Madhadi

Meethele
Madathil

Meethele
Madathil

Mirza
Montgomery
Namburi
O'Brien
Patel

Pop

Pye
Rashad
Shahzad
Singh
Stanchev
Vora
Welton
Young
Zaidi

First name Sex Membership

Octavian
Peter
Marek
Arthur

Tim

Julian
Muhammad
Dixon H
Michael
Aleksandar
Sajid
Richard
Rishik
Nilesh

Nishal

Humayun
Peter
Tanav
Thomas P
Daven
Sergiu-Ovidiu
Andrew
Faisal
Riyaan
Damanjeet
Milen
Samir
Desmond S
Elliot
Qasim
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None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

330728B
364401H
265632C
364765B
366925H
274372D
359278K
187371E
161694]

319617D
194093E
370570F
320298H

351520F

366148K

140681E
115686L
365184]

359277H
359449L
359745D
371619D
364089K
372543B
359279A
370524K
173832L
121375B
364402K
370877K

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
9BAM 1930P  1735P
9BAM 1698K 0000
9BAM 1803K 0000
9BAM 1536K  1346K
9BAM 1575P 0000
1999K  1579P
1048P 0000
9BAM 1659K  1415P
9BAM 1655P  1794P
9BAM 1604K  1479K
9BAM 0000 0000
9BAM 1350L  1894P
9BAM 1342K 1101K
9BAM 1369K  1101P
9BAM 1050P 0000
9BAM 1645K  1465K
9BAM 1598K 0000
9BAM 0948P 0000
1928K  1753P
1458K  1473P
1310K  1385P
9BAM 1450L  1557P
9BAM 1727L  1727K
9BAM 1400L  1400L
1743K  1739P
9BAM 1450L  1884P
9BAM 1812K  1751P
9BAM 1255K  1154P
9BAM 1274P 0000
9BZL 1250L  1710P

Standard
Rating

1930P
1698K
1803K
1536K
1575P
1999K
1048P
1659K
1655P
1604K
0000

1474P
1342K

1369K

1050P

1645K
1598K
0948P
1928K
1458K
1310K
1321P
1962P
1214P
1743K
1514P
1812K
1255K
1274P
1498P



